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14
15
16
17
18
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22
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

NOMBRE
HECTOR FLORES
JESUS RODRIGUEZ 
JORGE ATALAH
RAUL FRANCO
BERNARDO ALAMOS
NICOLAS TERZAGO
JESUS RODRIGEZ JR
MARCELO YARAD
MATIAS MARTINEZ
JORGE SALHE
EUGENIO GARBARINO
JUAN PABLO JOBET
JUAN PABLO ALAMOS
SALIM NICOLAS
JAVIER CASTRO
JUAN CASTILLO
JORGE GAJARDO
CARLOS YAÑEZ
MARIO QUIROZ
DIEGO YARAD
DIEGO FERNADEZ
LUIS PONCE
JOSE GARRIDO

FACUNDO MIRANDA
JOSE ANTONIO DIEZ
RENE ALBISTUR
NICOLE MORGADO
IVAN NILO
ENNIO MANGIOLA
FRANCISCO CROVETTO
JOSEFA RODRIGUEZ
JOSE VIVANCO
JOSE GOMEZ
PATRICIO GALLARDO
RICARDO OYARZUN
MAURO ECHEVERRIA

ASOCIACIÓN
CURIMON
PADRE LAS CASAS
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
PADRE LAS CASAS
ARABE
ARAUCANIA
ARABE
STADIO ITALIANO
STADIO ITALIANO
CURIMON
ARAUCANIA
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
BIO BIO
CURIMON
ARABE
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON

CURIMON
ARAUCANIA
CURIMON
CURIMON
LINARES
CURIMON
AGUILAS AZULES
PADRE LAS CASAS
PADRE LAS CASAS
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
METROPOLITANA

CAT
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A

AA
A
A

AA
A
S
B
A
C
B
A
B
B
C
B
B

JUV
A
S
C
S
C
S
C
S
A
B
B
C

25
23
23
25
19
23
22
25
23
20
23
21
24
23
22
20
19
16
20
18
21
22
19
19

23
19
19
19
17
13
16
12
16
24
18
17
18

50
24
21
24
23
22
21
20
20
23
19
22
20
21
21
18
21
23
18
22
22
17
20
17

15
18
22
20
16
19
12
17
16
21
20
17
16

75
23
24
21
24
21
24
23
22
22
21
19
23
19
22
24
20
17
21
20
20
21
17
20

16
19
16
16
19
18
14
15
16
20
19
19
17

ST 1
70
68
70
66
66
67
68
65
65
63
62
67
63
65
62
60
56
59
60
63
60
56
56

54
56
57
55
52
50
42
44
48
65
57
53
51

100
23
23
22
22
22
24
21
22
23
24
22
19
23
21
20
21
20
19
20
18
14
19
19

16
19
12
19
17
21
14
12
10

125
23
23
22
25
25
22
23
24
22
22
24
22
20
20
22
21
23
20
18
17
21
19
18

20
15
20
14
17
12
17
12

9

ST 2
46
46
44
47
47
46
44
46
45
46
46
41
43
41
42
42
43
39
38
35
35
38
37

36
34
32
33
34
33
31
24
19

0
0
0
0

TOTAL
116
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
110
109
108
108
106
106
104
102

99
98
98
98
95
94
93

90
90
89
88
86
83
73
68
67
65
57
53
51
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NOMBRE
HECTOR FLORES
JESUS RODRIGUEZ 
JORGE ATALAH
RAUL FRANCO
BERNARDO ALAMOS
NICOLAS TERZAGO
JESUS RODRIGEZ JR
MARCELO YARAD
MATIAS MARTINEZ
JORGE SALHE
EUGENIO GARBARINO
JUAN PABLO JOBET
JUAN PABLO ALAMOS
SALIM NICOLAS
JAVIER CASTRO
JUAN CASTILLO
JORGE GAJARDO
CARLOS YAÑEZ
MARIO QUIROZ
DIEGO YARAD
DIEGO FERNADEZ
LUIS PONCE
JOSE GARRIDO

FACUNDO MIRANDA
JOSE ANTONIO DIEZ
RENE ALBISTUR
NICOLE MORGADO
IVAN NILO
ENNIO MANGIOLA
FRANCISCO CROVETTO
JOSEFA RODRIGUEZ
JOSE VIVANCO
JOSE GOMEZ
PATRICIO GALLARDO
RICARDO OYARZUN
MAURO ECHEVERRIA

ASOCIACIÓN
CURIMON
PADRE LAS CASAS
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
PADRE LAS CASAS
ARABE
ARAUCANIA
ARABE
STADIO ITALIANO
STADIO ITALIANO
CURIMON
ARAUCANIA
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
BIO BIO
CURIMON
ARABE
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON

CURIMON
ARAUCANIA
CURIMON
CURIMON
LINARES
CURIMON
AGUILAS AZULES
PADRE LAS CASAS
PADRE LAS CASAS
CURIMON
CURIMON
CURIMON
METROPOLITANA

CAT
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A

AA
A
A

AA
A
S
B
A
C
B
A
B
B
C
B
B

JUV
A
S
C
S
C
S
C
S
A
B
B
C

25
23
23
25
19
23
22
25
23
20
23
21
24
23
22
20
19
16
20
18
21
22
19
19

23
19
19
19
17
13
16
12
16
24
18
17
18

50
24
21
24
23
22
21
20
20
23
19
22
20
21
21
18
21
23
18
22
22
17
20
17

15
18
22
20
16
19
12
17
16
21
20
17
16

75
23
24
21
24
21
24
23
22
22
21
19
23
19
22
24
20
17
21
20
20
21
17
20

16
19
16
16
19
18
14
15
16
20
19
19
17

ST 1
70
68
70
66
66
67
68
65
65
63
62
67
63
65
62
60
56
59
60
63
60
56
56

54
56
57
55
52
50
42
44
48
65
57
53
51

100
23
23
22
22
22
24
21
22
23
24
22
19
23
21
20
21
20
19
20
18
14
19
19

16
19
12
19
17
21
14
12
10

125
23
23
22
25
25
22
23
24
22
22
24
22
20
20
22
21
23
20
18
17
21
19
18

20
15
20
14
17
12
17
12

9

ST 2
46
46
44
47
47
46
44
46
45
46
46
41
43
41
42
42
43
39
38
35
35
38
37

36
34
32
33
34
33
31
24
19

0
0
0
0

TOTAL
116
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
110
109
108
108
106
106
104
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99
98
98
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95
94
93

90
90
89
88
86
83
73
68
67
65
57
53
51
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1
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5
6
7
8
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10
11
12
13
14
15
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19
20
21
22
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24
25
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27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NOMBRE
Jorge Atalah
Hector Flores
Alejandro Bachmann
Raul Franco Bostelman
Jesús Rodriguez Penin
Matias Martinez
Jesús Rodriguez Soberon
Eugenio Garbarino
Nicolas Terzago
Juan Pablo Jobet
Jose Gomez
Javier Castro
Piero Olivari
Patricio Gallardo
Carlos Riadi
Carlos Baier
Juan Jose Irigoin Rivas
Francisca Crovetto
Carlos Yañez
Jorge Gajardo
Cristian Salgado
Francisco Vela
Ricardo Oyarzun Adasme

Joaquin Irigoin
Rene Albistur
José Antonio Diez
Luis Ponce
Ricardo Oyarzun Alvear
Leonardo Garcia
Ivan Nilo
Diego Yarad
Juan Castillo
Nicolas Massoud
Ennio Mangiola
Hernán Corvalán
Mario Quiroz
Marcelo Yarad
Jorge Salhe
Juan Cabrera Srain
Jorge Guzman
Enrique Hott
Nicole Morgado
Francisco Crovetto
Santiago Hott
José Vivanco
Jose Garrido
Diego Fernandez
Jose Rolando Castillo
Facundo Miranda
Manuel Moroni
Carlos Ivars Dominguez
Joaquin Hott
Juan Jose Garcia
Wilson Wall
Bernardo Alamos
Juan Cabrera Espinoza
Juan Pablo Alamos

Alfonso Yarad
Homero Caamaño
Oscar Torrejón
Guillermo Gajardo
Jose Salazar 
Josefa Rodriguez
Andres Valenzuela
Carlos Zar Zar
Salim Nicolas
Juan Carlos Yarad
Mauricio Marcos
Andres Muñoz
German Pedrero
Pablo Massoud
Hugo Rodriguez
Ricardo Por�ri
Claudio Wall
Pedro Gonzalez
Felipe Jara
Mauricio Cortes 
Jorge Massoud
Mauro Contreras
Carlos Ivars Herrera
Farid Misle
Guillermo Messen
Matias Arancibia
Eduardo Cole
Rodrigo Lopez
Pascal Zar Zar
Mauro Echeverria
Claudio Cartagena
Jamal Ash-Shinar

ASOCIACIÓN
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Metropolitana
Araucanía
Araucanía
Araucanía
Biobio
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Araucanía
Los Rios
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon
Araucanía
Biobio
Curimon

Los Rios
Curimon
Araucanía
Curimon
Curimon
Padre Las Casas
Linares
San Miguel
San Miguel
Curimon
Curimon
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
San Miguel
San Miguel
Biobio
Curimon
Los Rios
Curimon
San Miguel
Los Rios
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Metropolitana
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Los Rios
Los Rios
Los Rios
Padre Las Casas
Los Rios
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon

San Miguel
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
San Miguel
Araucanía
San Miguel
Biobio
Biobio
Araucanía
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Los Rios
Metropolitana
Los Rios
Curimon
Curimon
Linares
Los Rios
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Biobio
San Miguel
Araucanía
Curimon
San Miguel

CAT
AA
AA
A

AA
AA
A
A

AA
B
A
A
A

AA
B
B
B
J

AA
A
C
C
C
B

I
S
A
B
B
C
S
B
C

AA
C
J
B

AA
A
S
S
A
C
S
A
S
C
C
C
J
C
B
A
J
C

AA
AA
A

C
C
C
C
S
C

AA
AA
B

AA
A
B
B
C
B
C
J
S
C
J
C
B
C
C
C
J
C
C
C
C
S
C

6ª F
118
117

119
113
116

102

113
99

117
107

105
116

101
96
98

101

112
101

99
101
103

94
97

92

51
120
120

113

88
78

97
99

92

95

60

65

91
75
53
38

49
112

37

98

95

92

82

73

7ª F
114
116

113
114
110
112
108
113
108

65
104

57

98
99

89
90
94
53

86
98

102

83

98
111
109

88
73

67
93
95

90

113

106

68

106

51

TOTAL
469
468
465
465
465
458
456
452
447
446
441
436
433
427
421
420
416
413
409
409
408
405
399

391
390
389
386
385
370
365
365
358
357
356
355
351
344
337
334
324
318
317
317
302
295
289
288
269
269
253
206
204
191
190
173
172
171

168
155
149
133
118
117
112
108
106
103
102

99
98
96
95
95
94
92
90
90
89
88
87
82
79
73
69
62
59
51
35
32

SKEET 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL TIRO AL VUELO 2015
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL      

FINAL C2 TOTAL GRAL8ª F 9ª F 10ª F 11ª F1ª F

114

104
117
110
113

112

112
61

110
109

98
87

99

101

84

79

107

89
95
76

83
105
106

101

94

90

87

2ª F
109
117
116
119

113
112
102
113
111
111
113

103
108

99
103

59
106

97
100

94

85
97
94
92
96
78
89

122
74
91

108

88

104

72
107

70

91

86

98
47
89

80

99

95

90

69
62

3ª F
117

117

113
115
116
117
107
113
110
109
118
105
108
111

94
67

103
104
108
106

85
93
96

95
94

100

90

85
85

80

72

97

84
101

49

38

4ª F
120
109
114
114
112
105

109
110

93
123

61
106
100

96
113

105

101
97

99

98

86
69

118
85

94
113
108

79
107

66
69

87

106

77

96
95

71

103

59

35
32

5ª F

118
118
119
119
110

114
112
110
107
110

75

99

99
117
102

105
96

107

95
92
98
95
93
95
90
87

117
94
95

87
104
107

75
77

100
77
99
94
81

66

80

102

96

89
88

79
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8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NOMBRE
Jorge Atalah
Hector Flores
Alejandro Bachmann
Raul Franco Bostelman
Jesús Rodriguez Penin
Matias Martinez
Jesús Rodriguez Soberon
Eugenio Garbarino
Nicolas Terzago
Juan Pablo Jobet
Jose Gomez
Javier Castro
Piero Olivari
Patricio Gallardo
Carlos Riadi
Carlos Baier
Juan Jose Irigoin Rivas
Francisca Crovetto
Carlos Yañez
Jorge Gajardo
Cristian Salgado
Francisco Vela
Ricardo Oyarzun Adasme

Joaquin Irigoin
Rene Albistur
José Antonio Diez
Luis Ponce
Ricardo Oyarzun Alvear
Leonardo Garcia
Ivan Nilo
Diego Yarad
Juan Castillo
Nicolas Massoud
Ennio Mangiola
Hernán Corvalán
Mario Quiroz
Marcelo Yarad
Jorge Salhe
Juan Cabrera Srain
Jorge Guzman
Enrique Hott
Nicole Morgado
Francisco Crovetto
Santiago Hott
José Vivanco
Jose Garrido
Diego Fernandez
Jose Rolando Castillo
Facundo Miranda
Manuel Moroni
Carlos Ivars Dominguez
Joaquin Hott
Juan Jose Garcia
Wilson Wall
Bernardo Alamos
Juan Cabrera Espinoza
Juan Pablo Alamos

Alfonso Yarad
Homero Caamaño
Oscar Torrejón
Guillermo Gajardo
Jose Salazar 
Josefa Rodriguez
Andres Valenzuela
Carlos Zar Zar
Salim Nicolas
Juan Carlos Yarad
Mauricio Marcos
Andres Muñoz
German Pedrero
Pablo Massoud
Hugo Rodriguez
Ricardo Por�ri
Claudio Wall
Pedro Gonzalez
Felipe Jara
Mauricio Cortes 
Jorge Massoud
Mauro Contreras
Carlos Ivars Herrera
Farid Misle
Guillermo Messen
Matias Arancibia
Eduardo Cole
Rodrigo Lopez
Pascal Zar Zar
Mauro Echeverria
Claudio Cartagena
Jamal Ash-Shinar

ASOCIACIÓN
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Metropolitana
Araucanía
Araucanía
Araucanía
Biobio
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Araucanía
Los Rios
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon
Araucanía
Biobio
Curimon

Los Rios
Curimon
Araucanía
Curimon
Curimon
Padre Las Casas
Linares
San Miguel
San Miguel
Curimon
Curimon
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
San Miguel
San Miguel
Biobio
Curimon
Los Rios
Curimon
San Miguel
Los Rios
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Metropolitana
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Los Rios
Los Rios
Los Rios
Padre Las Casas
Los Rios
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon

San Miguel
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
San Miguel
Araucanía
San Miguel
Biobio
Biobio
Araucanía
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Los Rios
Metropolitana
Los Rios
Curimon
Curimon
Linares
Los Rios
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Biobio
San Miguel
Araucanía
Curimon
San Miguel

CAT
AA
AA
A

AA
AA
A
A

AA
B
A
A
A

AA
B
B
B
J

AA
A
C
C
C
B

I
S
A
B
B
C
S
B
C

AA
C
J
B

AA
A
S
S
A
C
S
A
S
C
C
C
J
C
B
A
J
C

AA
AA
A

C
C
C
C
S
C

AA
AA
B

AA
A
B
B
C
B
C
J
S
C
J
C
B
C
C
C
J
C
C
C
C
S
C

6ª F
118
117

119
113
116

102

113
99

117
107

105
116

101
96
98

101

112
101

99
101
103

94
97

92

51
120
120

113

88
78

97
99

92

95

60

65

91
75
53
38

49
112

37

98

95

92

82

73

7ª F
114
116

113
114
110
112
108
113
108

65
104

57

98
99

89
90
94
53

86
98

102

83

98
111
109

88
73

67
93
95

90

113

106

68

106

51

TOTAL
469
468
465
465
465
458
456
452
447
446
441
436
433
427
421
420
416
413
409
409
408
405
399

391
390
389
386
385
370
365
365
358
357
356
355
351
344
337
334
324
318
317
317
302
295
289
288
269
269
253
206
204
191
190
173
172
171

168
155
149
133
118
117
112
108
106
103
102

99
98
96
95
95
94
92
90
90
89
88
87
82
79
73
69
62
59
51
35
32

1ª F

114

104
117
110
113

112

112
61

110
109

98
87

99

101

84

79

107

89
95
76

83
105
106

101

94

90

87

2ª F
109
117
116
119

113
112
102
113
111
111
113

103
108

99
103

59
106

97
100

94

85
97
94
92
96
78
89

122
74
91

108

88

104

72
107

70

91

86

98
47
89

80

99

95

90

69
62

3ª F
117

117

113
115
116
117
107
113
110
109
118
105
108
111

94
67

103
104
108
106

85
93
96

95
94

100

90

85
85

80

72

97

84
101

49

38

4ª F
120
109
114
114
112
105

109
110

93
123

61
106
100

96
113

105

101
97

99

98

86
69

118
85

94
113
108

79
107

66
69

87

106

77

96
95

71

103

59

35
32

5ª F

118
118
119
119
110

114
112
110
107
110

75

99

99
117
102

105
96

107

95
92
98
95
93
95
90
87

117
94
95

87
104
107

75
77

100
77
99
94
81

66

80

102

96

89
88

79
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9
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20
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22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NOMBRE
Jorge Atalah
Hector Flores
Alejandro Bachmann
Raul Franco Bostelman
Jesús Rodriguez Penin
Matias Martinez
Jesús Rodriguez Soberon
Eugenio Garbarino
Nicolas Terzago
Juan Pablo Jobet
Jose Gomez
Javier Castro
Piero Olivari
Patricio Gallardo
Carlos Riadi
Carlos Baier
Juan Jose Irigoin Rivas
Francisca Crovetto
Carlos Yañez
Jorge Gajardo
Cristian Salgado
Francisco Vela
Ricardo Oyarzun Adasme

Joaquin Irigoin
Rene Albistur
José Antonio Diez
Luis Ponce
Ricardo Oyarzun Alvear
Leonardo Garcia
Ivan Nilo
Diego Yarad
Juan Castillo
Nicolas Massoud
Ennio Mangiola
Hernán Corvalán
Mario Quiroz
Marcelo Yarad
Jorge Salhe
Juan Cabrera Srain
Jorge Guzman
Enrique Hott
Nicole Morgado
Francisco Crovetto
Santiago Hott
José Vivanco
Jose Garrido
Diego Fernandez
Jose Rolando Castillo
Facundo Miranda
Manuel Moroni
Carlos Ivars Dominguez
Joaquin Hott
Juan Jose Garcia
Wilson Wall
Bernardo Alamos
Juan Cabrera Espinoza
Juan Pablo Alamos

Alfonso Yarad
Homero Caamaño
Oscar Torrejón
Guillermo Gajardo
Jose Salazar 
Josefa Rodriguez
Andres Valenzuela
Carlos Zar Zar
Salim Nicolas
Juan Carlos Yarad
Mauricio Marcos
Andres Muñoz
German Pedrero
Pablo Massoud
Hugo Rodriguez
Ricardo Por�ri
Claudio Wall
Pedro Gonzalez
Felipe Jara
Mauricio Cortes 
Jorge Massoud
Mauro Contreras
Carlos Ivars Herrera
Farid Misle
Guillermo Messen
Matias Arancibia
Eduardo Cole
Rodrigo Lopez
Pascal Zar Zar
Mauro Echeverria
Claudio Cartagena
Jamal Ash-Shinar

ASOCIACIÓN
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Metropolitana
Araucanía
Araucanía
Araucanía
Biobio
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Araucanía
Los Rios
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon
Araucanía
Biobio
Curimon

Los Rios
Curimon
Araucanía
Curimon
Curimon
Padre Las Casas
Linares
San Miguel
San Miguel
Curimon
Curimon
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
San Miguel
San Miguel
Biobio
Curimon
Los Rios
Curimon
San Miguel
Los Rios
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Metropolitana
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Los Rios
Los Rios
Los Rios
Padre Las Casas
Los Rios
Curimon
Biobio
Curimon

San Miguel
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Padre Las Casas
Curimon
San Miguel
Araucanía
San Miguel
Biobio
Biobio
Araucanía
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Los Rios
Metropolitana
Los Rios
Curimon
Curimon
Linares
Los Rios
Curimon
Curimon
Curimon
Araucanía
Biobio
San Miguel
Araucanía
Curimon
San Miguel

CAT
AA
AA
A

AA
AA
A
A

AA
B
A
A
A

AA
B
B
B
J

AA
A
C
C
C
B

I
S
A
B
B
C
S
B
C

AA
C
J
B

AA
A
S
S
A
C
S
A
S
C
C
C
J
C
B
A
J
C

AA
AA
A

C
C
C
C
S
C

AA
AA
B

AA
A
B
B
C
B
C
J
S
C
J
C
B
C
C
C
J
C
C
C
C
S
C

6ª F
118
117

119
113
116

102

113
99

117
107

105
116

101
96
98

101

112
101

99
101
103

94
97

92

51
120
120

113

88
78

97
99

92

95

60

65

91
75
53
38

49
112

37

98

95

92

82

73

7ª F
114
116

113
114
110
112
108
113
108

65
104

57

98
99

89
90
94
53

86
98

102

83

98
111
109

88
73

67
93
95

90

113

106

68

106

51

TOTAL
469
468
465
465
465
458
456
452
447
446
441
436
433
427
421
420
416
413
409
409
408
405
399

391
390
389
386
385
370
365
365
358
357
356
355
351
344
337
334
324
318
317
317
302
295
289
288
269
269
253
206
204
191
190
173
172
171

168
155
149
133
118
117
112
108
106
103
102

99
98
96
95
95
94
92
90
90
89
88
87
82
79
73
69
62
59
51
35
32

1ª F

114

104
117
110
113

112

112
61

110
109

98
87

99

101

84

79

107

89
95
76

83
105
106

101

94

90

87

2ª F
109
117
116
119

113
112
102
113
111
111
113

103
108

99
103

59
106

97
100

94

85
97
94
92
96
78
89

122
74
91

108

88

104

72
107

70

91

86

98
47
89

80

99

95

90

69
62

3ª F
117

117

113
115
116
117
107
113
110
109
118
105
108
111

94
67

103
104
108
106

85
93
96

95
94

100

90

85
85

80

72

97

84
101

49

38

4ª F
120
109
114
114
112
105

109
110

93
123

61
106
100

96
113

105

101
97

99

98

86
69

118
85

94
113
108

79
107

66
69

87

106

77

96
95

71

103

59

35
32

5ª F

118
118
119
119
110

114
112
110
107
110

75

99

99
117
102

105
96

107

95
92
98
95
93
95
90
87

117
94
95

87
104
107

75
77

100
77
99
94
81

66

80

102

96

89
88

79


